LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE SLIM WALL PACK
Application
The Slim Wall Pack is a versatile fixture which can be used
as a full cutoff wall pack as well as adjustable up to 90
degrees. The Slim Wall Pack has two different selectable
wattages as well as CCT selectable in 3000K, 4000K, or

	— Fully adjustable up to 90 degrees
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
Ordering Guide
SLMWPKC 3A / X0XX UNX D 8 SC2 / BZ X
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable Color Temp Color/Finish Option
SLMWPKC = SLIM
WALL PACK
3A = Generation 3A 030 = 30W
S030 = 10W/20W/30W
S060 =  30W/45W/60W
UNH = 120-347V
UNV = 120-277V
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000K/4000K/
5000K
BZ = Bronze Finish P = Photocell
D = Daylight/Motion
Sensor
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp. Distribution
BUG
Rating
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
MTO*
62878 SLMWPKC3A/S030UNHD8SC2/BZP 10/20/30W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B1U0G1 1400/2800/4200 140 5.1 Premium Photocell –
62879 SLMWPKC3A/S060UNHD8SC2/BZP 30/45/60W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B2U0G1 4200/6300/8400 140 5.1 Premium Photocell –
62880 SLMWPKC3A/030UNVD8SC2/BZP 30W 120-277 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B1U0G1 3750 125 5.1 Premium Photocell –
63071 SLMWPKC3A/S030UNHD8SC2/BZD 10/20/30W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B1U0G1 1400/2800/4200 140 5.1 Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO
63072 SLMWPKC3A/S060UNHD8SC2/BZD 30/45/60W 120-347 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B2U0G1 4200/6300/8400 140 5.1 Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO
63073 SLMWPKC3A/030UNVD8SC2/BZD 30W 120-277 0-10V >80 3000K/4000K/5000K Full Cutoff/
Adjustable
B1U0G1 3750 125 5.1 Premium Daylight/Motion
Sensor
MTO